
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
10/27/24 – 11/9/24 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, October 27, Eve of Ss. Simon & Jude 
6:30 p.m. Choral Evensong. Anthem: “How Beautiful are the Feet”, Handel. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): Job 27-29. “Wrestling with Reality.” 
 

Tuesday, October 29 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion, Martyrs of Uganda.  
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, October 30 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  A special All Hallows’ Eve visit from Screwtape 

guaranteed to scare the HELL out of you.    The Screwtape Letters, #22.   
 

Thursday, October 31 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): The Lion, the Witch, & the Wardrobe, chap. 13.  

COME DRESSED AS YOUR FAVORITE NARNIAN 
 

Friday, November 1 
7:00 p.m. Sons of Adam & Daughters of Eve at The Church of the Epiphany 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, November 3, 23rd Sunday after Trinity (within the Octave of All Saints) 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): Job 30-31. “Squaring off with Pain.” 
 

Monday, November 4 
6:15 p.m. Scripture read-through: Hebrews    
 

Tuesday, November 5 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion, St. Elizabeth, Mother of SJB.    
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, November 6 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): “On the Death of Theodosius”, St. Ambrose, †397.   
 

Thursday, November 7 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): The Lion, the Witch, & the Wardrobe, chap. 14.  
 

____________________________ 
 

~Remember our fall retreat, Nov. 15-17~ 
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


